2022/23 Sem1

Nro

38731

45445

46838

55354

57905

58387

64752

64875

66253

67050

69586

69779

Teste 1

Nome

Sérgio Silva

Eduardo Farias

Eduardo Saraiva

Filipe Lopes

Hugo Mestre

Nelson Paiva

Duarte Barreira

Valmiky Arquissandas

Flavio Silva

Patricia Ferreira

Rui Goncgalves

Diogo Martins

Reg

CDI 3 LEICA

Nota T1



2022/23 Sem1

72984

73751

74224

74265

75990

76247

78694

80949

81525

83494

83508

83555

83897

Teste 1

Marco Araujo

José Rosendo

Pedro Magalhaes 223

Catarina Farinha

Joao Sousa 192

Ricardo Trigueiro

Miguel Amaral

Ramiro Gomes

Carlos Antunes

José Pinto

Marcia Marques

Rafael Pires 190

Goncgalo Correia

CDI 3 LEICA

1.8

2.2

6.5



2022/23 Sem1

86385

86422

86465

86509

86524

88571

89377

89415

89451

89452

89459

89467

89481

Teste 1

Anténio Pimentel

Francisco Cardoso

Luis Parreira

Rodrigo Fernandes

Vadym Volkovinskyy

Artur Pinto

David Cruz

Antonio Lopes

Guilherme Areias

Guilherme Palma

Henrique Silva

Jenisha Lalgi

Joao Almeida

240

239

167

201

169

178

245

172

172

CDI 3 LEICA

15.0

0.9

3.0

1.2

5.2

3.4

3.5

15



2022/23 Sem1

89503

89531

89555

90920

91110

92409

92420

92441

92516

92541

92548

92550

92552

Mariana Medeiros

Rafael Henriques

Tomas Alagoa

Arthur Boloch

Inara Parbato

Afonso Custddio

André Matos

Daniel Antonio

Manuel Rodrigues

Pedro Abreu

Rodrigol Gomes

Rodrigo Palmeirim

Rodrigo Santos

Teste 1

210

225

213

206

163

180

221

212

CDI 3 LEICA

3.1

7.7

4.2

9.5

2.6

9.5

3.7

9.5



2022/23 Sem1

92558

93718

93732

93918

95530

95539

95540

95552

95554

95576

95589

95591

95595

Teste 1

Sofia Rodrigues

Guilherme Barata

Luis Rosa

Jodo Gongalves

Ana Sequeira

Bernardo Santos

Bernardo Jordao

Diogo Silva

Diogo Ferreira

Francisco Maia

Gustavo Rocha

Hugo Verissimo

Jaime Costa

198

160

232

248

237

203

204

162

230

184

CDI 3 LEICA

0.9

0.2

8.0

1.0

4.8

5.3

8.6

6.7

4.0

6.1



2022/23 Sem1

95598

95615

95641

95648

95657

95664

95679

95681

95684

95908

96178

96223

96338

Teste 1

Joao Camara

José Luis

Miguel Porfirio

Miguel Pereira

Pedro Almeida

Ricky Xu

Tiago Lopes

Tomas Rocha

Tomas Silva

Rita Costa

Diogo Miranda

Guilherme Maia

Tomas Mendonca

158

183

174

228

234

161

177

205

179

233

194

CDI 3 LEICA

10.9

2.5

7.0

5.9

9.7

6.1

6.0

0.5

1.8

2.0

6.7



2022/23 Sem1

96656

96732

96860

96877

96904

97073

97281

99085

99089

99096

99130

99141

99166

Joaquim Bacgéao

Diogo Lopes

Francisco Oliveira

Joao Azevedo

Pedro Severino

Miguel Faria

Allan Fernandes

Ivan Fortes

Joao Bravo

José Cardoso

Vasco Brito

Duarte Goncalves

Rita Gama

Teste 1

207

250

164

159

251

171

216

224

222

CDI 3 LEICA

4.9

4.0

8.8

1.9

1.0

1.2

5.7

2.5

13.8



2022/23 Sem1

99171

99175

99191

99192

99193

99195

99208

99214

99215

99219

99230

99233

99237

Teste 1

ADAM TAURAN

Alexandre Umbelino

César Correia

Claudio Campos

Constanca Cunha

Daniel Gomes

Diogo Soares

Ema Estima

Fabio Santos

Francisco Carvalho

Guilherme Patrao

Gustavo Diogo

Inés Duarte

157

195

191

214

176

211

247

197

189

165

CDI 3 LEICA

7.0

4.4

3.0

7.7

7.3

15

9.3

4.5

7.9

3.6



2022/23 Sem1

99238

99239

99241

99252

99253

99254

99258

99262

99264

99265

99276

99286

99309

Teste 1

Inés Ye Ji

Jaime Gosai

Jigi Wang

Joao Penedo

Jodo Ramos

Jodo Bento

Jorge Santos

Leonor Marques

Lucas Barbosa

Luis Marques

Marta Félix

Miguel Mano

Rafael Girao

227

166

226

181

209

202

242

215

231

193

170

238

CDI 3 LEICA

5.2

3.9

6.1

2.7

135

7.1

5.9

114

8.9

8.0

7.4

1.0



2022/23 Sem1

99310

99313

99318

99319

99329

99330

99332

99336

99416

99475

99930

99970

99982

Teste 1

Rafael Mourao

Ramiro Moldes

Rita Pessoa

Rodrigo Rento

Siméao Silva

Stanislaw Talejko

Tiago Peralta

Tiago Quinteiro

Guilherme Rodrigues

Diogo Pires

Eduardo Barata

Joao Macés

Joao Manita

182

187

175

219

236

220

188

168

196

200

CDI 3 LEICA

5.0

4.6

15

1.0

13.3

1.2

12.0

11.9

5.1

17.0



2022/23 Sem1

99985

99986

99991

100070

100146

100293

100296

100313

100471

100596

100671

100678

102074

Teste 1

Joao Costa

Joao Tiago

Jodo Sousa

Ricardo Espadinha

Dinis Matos

Carlos Felgueiras

Catarina Lemos

Henrique Carréo

Guilherme Gago

Toméas Macieira

Rafael Maciel

Bernardo Simdes

Isabel Comédias

218

241

185

186

217

199

208

173

229

235

136

141

CDI 3 LEICA

5.2

15.6

15

12.4

11.8

18.8

7.2

16.5

12.2

7.0

3.7

6.3



2022/23 Sem1

102078

102082

102246

102415

102419

102420

102430

102437

102439

102447

102460

102463

102471

Teste 1

Joao Costa

Simao Sanguinho

Tiago Brito

Eduardo Nazario

Pedro Frigolet

David Pereira

Miguel Coelho

Tiago Caixinha

Guilherme Peixoto

Guilherme Souza

Luisa de Fernandes

Beatriz Gavilan

Alexandre Salazar

87

90

106

93

118

98

80

145

129

131

CDI 3 LEICA

8.5

12.0

9.2

0.7

14.5

13.0

1.0

14.0

4.5

14.3



2022/23 Sem1

102484

102492

102500

102506

102507

102512

102516

102528

102533

102556

102597

102604

102611

Teste 1

Diogo Ribeiro

Francisco Fonseca

Alice Mota

Maria Rosa

Sara Pinheiro

Mariana Horta

Jodo Rodrigues

André Soares

Vasco Paisana

Daniel Carvalho

Duarte Sousa

Goncalo Rua

Joao Gouveia

124

137

150

103

100

111

151

91

116

152

78

94

115

CDI 3 LEICA

135

11.8

8.7

10.0

6.9

5.2

7.6

6.5

7.2

16.1

10.8

12.3

12.0



2022/23 Sem1

102618

102624

102635

102645

102663

102664

102695

102697

102703

102707

102756

102763

102779

Teste 1

Ana Almeida

Raquel Braunschweig

André Franco

Goncalo Santos

Pedro Ribeiro

Pedro Sousa

Leonor Fortes

Diogo Vicente

Isabela Ornelas

Toméas Correia

Miguel Freitas

Afonso Ribeiro

Joao Mestre

126

96

154

102

77

127

95

133

83

243

89

92

139

CDI 3 LEICA

7.6

11.4

1.0

13.1

10.2

7.3

12.0

4.5

8.2

5.7

15.5

17.3

9.8



2022/23 Sem1

102780

102798

102802

102823

102835

102843

102848

102854

102861

102890

102896

102904

102908

Teste 1

Diogo Henriques

Fernando Castanheira

Fabio Mata

Beatriz Paulo

Sofia Paiva

Joao Correia

Diogo Rodrigues

Daniel Oliveira

Frederico Soares

David Nunes

Bernardo Boto

Mariana Miranda

Luana Ferraz

156

155

149

104

112

55

146

122

84

128

246

109

143

CDI 3 LEICA

0.7

15.5

15.6

6.8

2.0

7.2

15.5

14.2

10.9

7.0

9.5

1.2

6.3



2022/23 Sem1

102927

102934

102948

102975

102991

103000

103011

103029

103043

103074

103091

103095

103120

Teste 1

Henrique Soares

David Nunes

Alexandre Duarte

Rafael Ribeiro

Margarida Chinopa

Pedro Lima

André Oliveira

Goncalo Ferreira

André Silva

André Tita Roque

Pedro Curto

Daniel Nunes

Beatriz Mendes

85

153

132

76

121

147

120

114

125

105

148

144

101

CDI 3 LEICA

135

9.2

10.4

12.9

1.2

15.8

5.5

4.6

11.2

10.8

11.0

8.5

2.5



2022/23 Sem1

103124

103129

103131

103145

103156

103164

103172

103176

103179

103210

103220

103246

103248

Teste 1

Goncalo Barias

Jodo Bettencourt

Joana Marques

Nathaniel Prazeres

Francisco Salgado

Rafael Chuva

André Borges

Francisca Carneiro

Diogo Costa

José Corte

Goncalo Pattenden

Afonso Domingues

Catarina Xie Freire

108

110

82

119

138

117

123

130

142

81

88

79

140

CDI 3 LEICA

155

6.1

4.2

10.3

4.0

12.6

2.0

13.1

16.0

10.5

15.2

15.2

155



2022/23 Sem1

103252

103273

103312

103327

103335

103345

103363

103369

103378

103380

103382

103392

103403

Teste 1

José Pereira

Luis Figueiredo

Dinis Caroco

Tiago Farinha

Joana Peixinho

Francisco Salgueiro

Alexandre Vudvud

Miguel Parece

Bernardo Meireles

Jodo Nobre

Tiago Lucas Borbinha

Nuno Gongalves

Guilherme Henriques

113

134

99

97

107

135

54

36

60

33

73

75

43

CDI 3 LEICA

11.0

11.0

9.3

13.7

14.2

3.7

15.9

10.8

8.7

0.0

6.2

155

6.0



2022/23 Sem1

103425

103429

103465

103468

103471

103479

103493

103496

103521

103525

103528

103540

103543

Teste 1

Toméas Cruz

Carlos Cabral

Joao Rocha

Pedro Gomes

Jodao Fidalgo

Afonso Matos

Miguel Almeida

Maria Cartaxo

Afonso Ormonde

Tomaz Silva

Luis Correia

Goncalo Alves

Salvador Correia

47

61

86

34

67

20

72

64

42

46

10

CDI 3 LEICA

7.9

7.3

2.6

10.3

10.0

13.9

8.4

11.0

14.4

15.0

155

13.4



2022/23 Sem1

103555

103560

103573

103580

103586

103595

103597

103600

103603

103606

103614

103617

103622

Teste 1

Ricardo Pereira

Miguel Benjamim

Miguel Fernandes

Erik Bianchi

Tiago Rodrigues

Madalena Cabrita

André Santos

Eduardo Pedrosa

Pedro Tavares

Henrique Silva

Fabio Gomes

Joao Santos

Pedro Letra

37

57

71

44

12

18

31

51

19

39

16

56

22

CDI 3 LEICA

12.5

0.9

16.5

3.7

5.7

6.5

4.5

14.6

12.3

6.7

14.4

10.3

6.1



2022/23 Sem1

103623

103624

103646

103650

103652

103653

103667

103668

103698

103706

103708

103726

103727

Teste 1

Joado Marta

Afonso Azaruja

Rodrigo Paulo

Jorge Ji

André Noronha

Guilherme Lopes

Salvador Carvalhinho

David Palma

Joao Durdo

Leonardo Alves

Duarte Jose

Tomas Fonseca

José Fernandes

15

28

68

70

29

14

21

27

58

59

244

38

CDI 3 LEICA

111

14.3

16.0

125

16.3

10.3

16.0

13.6

13.9

8.0

9.7

14.5

9.2



2022/23 Sem1

103744

103750

103756

103763

103772

103773

103774

103793

103796

103808

103809

103811

103860

Teste 1

Gustavo Henriques

Jaiveer Balkrisna

Mafalda Matias

Diogo Pereira

Jiali Qiu

Liane Lin

Liliana Jin Sun

Tomas Gouveia

Tomas Teixeira

Joado Nogueira

Rodrigo Ganancia

Tiago Silva

Henrique Carogo

26

66

65

63

49

17

74

24

40

23

69

CDI 3 LEICA

12.8

13.1

6.8

0.9

12.4

12.5

10.7

15.8

16.7

14.8

10.9

10.9

14.7



2022/23 Sem1

103867

103883

103896

103898

103902

103908

103935

103938

103969

103972

104010

104014

104126

Teste 1

Diogo Cardoso

Luis Calado

Sofia Simas

Francisco Leitdo

Luis Pereira

Francisco NUncio

Francisco Gouveia

José Lopes

Miguel Costa

Afonso Resendes

Antonio Oliveira

Mikhail Shueb

Fabio Neto

62

252

48

50

41

32

52

25

CDI 3 LEICA

14.7

11.6

12.5

12.0

5.2

1.0

3.0

14.5

7.2

5.8

6.3

5.8

4.3



2022/23 Sem1l Teste 1 CDI 3 LEICA

104139 Rodrigo Frides 35 3.0
104145 Artur Krystopchuk 30 9.2
104147 Guilherme Marcondes 45 10.9
104156 Henrique Pimentel
104165 Tomas Teixeira 249 0.0
104168 Pedro Almeida 13 6.9
105671 Nuno Costa
106481 Vasco Conceigao
107328 Syed Asghar 53 14.7
Inscritos 307

Numero de testes 251

Média 8.5



2022/23 Sem1

Teste 1

Mediana

Notas Positivas (> 9.4)

%Aprov/inscritos

% Aprov/Avaliados

CDI 3 LEICA

110

36

44



